WOLTZ , MICHAEL
WOOD, SCOTT
WOOTEN, SEAN M.
WORLEY, KENNETH K.
WORTH, DANIEL S.
WORTMAN , DOUGLAS
WRIGHT, ERIC S.
WUEBKER, ROBERT

WYCKOFF, TIMOTHY A.

YATES, MATTHEW R.

004088
006216
002655
002310
003350
002771
005208
003580
000507
003720

SWALLOW FIELD ST

OLD MILLERSPORT RD NE
WHIRLWIND COVE CT
TAYLOR-BLAIR RD
Gateway Lakes Dr.

BOVING RD

RILEY RD

Dorchester Rd.
MCPHERSON DR.

Dexter Row

COLUMBUS
PLEASANTVILLE
HILLIARD

WEST JEFFERSON
GROVE CITY
LANCASTER
JOHNSTOWN
UPPER ARLINGTON
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43207 Payroll Ded.
43148 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43162 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43031 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroli Ded.
43221 Payroli Ded.

5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10

10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
5.00

4,102.00

\Ql——\



